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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/12/2019

Showbill: 58 Class: PHBA 1260 Youth Western Riding - 18 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta, Tony Burris, Charlene Carter

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kathlyn Hauxwell
McCook, NE2010

Hekickstarts Myheart

PHBA - 89684

Kathlyn Hauxwell

PHBA - 104497

2421

Sire/Dam: The Golden Deck x To Be Admired 

2 Peter Kerr
Grafton, WI2008

Zipped But Smooth

PHBA - 87339

Mackenzie Kerr

PHBA - 104343

2506

Sire/Dam: Smooth But Dusty x Zipped Up Twice

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2506
2421

2421
2506

3rd Judge: 

2421
2506

4th Judge: 

2421
2506

1
2

Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter


